Sizing Chart*

Size Sleeve to sleeve Back length Chest circumference
XS 144 52 100
S 150 57 117
M 170 60 134
L 173 60 145
XL 180 70 135

Size

XS

XL

For a more fitted garment please size down

*Garments may vary in size and colour

Measured in centimetres

UK Clothing US Clothing

Size

12-14

14-16

16-20

Size

2-4

10-12

12-16

EU
Clothing
Size
32-36
36-40
40-42

42-44

44-48



