Sizing Chart*

Size	Sleeve to sleeve	Back length	Chest circumference
xs	144	52	100
S	150	57	117
М	170	60	134
L	173	60	145
XL	180	70	135

For a more fitted garment please size down *Garments may vary in size and colour Measured in centimetres

Size	UK Clothing Size	US Clothing Size	EU Clothing Size	
xs	4-8	2-4	32-36	
S	8-12	4-8	36-40	
M	12-14	8-10	40-42	
L	14-16	10-12	42-44	
XL	16-20	12-16	44-48	